Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
CEM710
COM Express Type 7 Basic Module with Intel
®
 Xeon
®

www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/4
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. System on Modules 1
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM710-D1712TR
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 7 basic module with Intel® Xeon® D-1712TR, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM710-D1715TER
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 7 basic module with Intel® Xeon® D-1715TER, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM710-D1732TE
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 7 basic module with Intel® Xeon® D-1732TE, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM710-D1735TR
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 7 basic module with Intel® Xeon® D-1735TR, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM
CEM710-D1746TER
(P/N: TBD)
COM Express Type 7 basic module with Intel® Xeon® D-1746TER, 10GBASE-KR, USB 3.0, and TPM
Optional
CEB94701
(P/N: E394701100)
COM Express Type 7 development board